T A A D S A
S B B E W D
TS C C F X
ST D D G
E E H
F F I
G G J
H H K

3/4"
1
PART NUMBER GUIDE FITTINGS
TYPE ENDTYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2 SIZE 3
W N A
SCHEDULE WELD GRADE HCODE ORIGIN
- - 1
IMPORT
10 WELD SS T304/T304L1/4"
PFBW G
APPROVED
PRESSURE FITTING 150# PF1 SOC WELD LAT LAT 1/4"
1/8" 1/8" SCH 10S SMLS
N MSS-SP112 DOMESTICSCH 100
PIPE FITTING SS T304 M MSS-SP114
1-1/4"PRESSURE FITTING 3000# PF3 SW X THRD SR 90 ELBOW S90 1/2" 1/2"
1"3/8" 3/8"PRESSURE FITTING 2000# PF2 THRD X SW 45 ELBOW 045
PFBW THRD LR 90 ELBOW L90 1/2"
12 X RAY SS T316 Q
14 SS T316/T316L RSCH 140
SCH 120
1-1/2"
SCH 20 2
CS FORGED FS
PRESSURE FITTING 300# PF3 LR 45 ELBOW L45 3/4" 3/4" SCH 160 16 BLK MI B
2"
SCH 30 3
ROUGH
FORGED
RF
G
CS BW CSPRESSURE FITTING 6000# PF6 TEE TEE 1" 1"
2-1/2"
STD / S40S 4
LT
CONC. REDUCER CWR 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
3"
 ZAL
ECC. REDUCER EWR 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
MSS TYPE C STUB END SEC 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
SCH 60 64"
TEE - REDUCING RTE 2" 2"
GALV MI
STD / S40S X 4XH
ALUMINUM
8CAP CAP
3-1/2" 3-1/2"
5"
TRUE SCH 40 T4
3" 3" XH / S80S
ASA TYPE A STUB END SEA 6"
LOW TEMP
8"
XH / S80S X
XH / S80S
XHT8
LR 180 L18
XS XCROSS CRS
4" 4" TRUE SCH 80
28"
FULL COUPLING OFC
24" 24"
22"
LR 180 RETURN BEND L180
16" 16"
20"
90 ELBOW 090
18" 18"
24"